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(D) (D) (D) [1] (D) (D) (C) (D) [1]

  km Remb. Mińsk

0,000 Warszawa Wschodnia o 4.30 5.48 6.11 6.48 7.26 7.56 8.52 9.48 10.48 12.00 12.52 13.26 13.48 14.18 15.00 15.00 15.18 15.30 15.56

1,058 Warszawa Stadion o 4.32 5.51 6.13 6.51 7.28 7.58 8.55 9.51 10.51 12.02 12.55 13.28 13.51 14.21 15.02 15.02 15.21 15.32 15.58

2,965 Warszawa Powiśle o 4.35 5.54 6.16 6.54 7.31 8.01 8.58 9.54 10.54 12.05 12.58 13.31 13.54 14.24 15.05 15.05 15.24 15.35 16.01

4,254 Warszawa Śródmieście o 4.38 5.57 6.19 6.57 7.34 8.04 9.01 9.57 10.57 12.08 13.01 13.34 13.57 14.27 15.08 15.08 15.27 15.38 16.04

4,254 Warszawa Centralna o < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

5,161 Warszawa Ochota o 4.40 5.59 6.21 6.59 7.36 8.06 9.03 9.59 10.59 12.10 13.03 13.36 13.59 14.29 15.10 15.10 15.29 15.40 16.06

p 4.44 6.02 6.25 7.02 7.40 8.10 9.06 10.02 11.02 12.14 13.06 13.40 14.02 14.32 15.14 15.14 15.32 15.44 16.10

o 4.44 6.04 6.25 7.03 7.42 8.10 9.07 10.03 11.03 12.14 13.07 13.40 14.03 14.33 15.14 15.14 15.33 15.44 16.10

11,058 Warszawa Włochy o 4.51 6.11 6.32 7.10 7.48 8.17 9.13 10.09 11.09 12.21 13.14 13.47 14.09 14.39 15.21 15.21 15.39 15.51 16.17

13,348 Warszawa Ursus Płn o 4.55 6.16 6.36 7.15 7.52 8.21 9.17 10.15 11.13 12.25 13.18 13.51 14.13 14.44 15.24 15.24 15.44 15.55 16.21

14,973 Warszawa Gołąbki o 4.57 6.18 6.38 7.17 7.55 8.23 9.20 10.17 11.16 12.27 13.20 13.53 14.16 14.46 15.27 15.27 15.46 15.57 16.23

19,638 Ożarów Mazowiecki o 5.01 6.22 6.42 7.21 7.59 8.27 9.24 10.21 11.20 12.31 13.24 13.57 14.20 14.50 15.31 15.31 15.50 16.01 16.27

26,232 Płochocin o 5.06 6.27 6.47 7.26 8.04 8.32 9.29 10.26 11.25 12.36 13.29 14.02 14.25 14.55 15.36 15.36 15.55 16.06 16.32

p 5.11 6.32 6.52 7.31 8.09 8.37 9.33 10.31 11.29 12.42 13.34 14.07 14.29 15.00 15.40 15.40 16.00 16.11 16.37

o 5.12 6.33 6.53 7.32 8.38 9.34 10.31 11.30 12.56 13.35 14.30 15.01 15.41 15.41 16.00 16.38

35,372 Witanów o 5.15 6.36 6.56 7.35 8.41 9.37 10.34 11.33 12.59 13.38 14.33 15.04 15.44 15.44 16.03 16.41

38,572 Boża Wola o 5.18 6.39 6.59 7.38 8.44 9.41 10.38 11.36 13.02 13.41 14.37 15.07 15.47 15.47 16.07 16.44

42,788 Seroki o 5.22 6.43 7.03 7.42 8.48 9.45 10.42 11.40 13.06 13.45 14.41 15.11 15.51 15.51 16.10 16.48

46,196 Teresin Niepokalanów o 5.26 6.47 7.07 7.46 8.52 9.48 10.45 11.44 13.10 13.49 14.44 15.23 15.55 15.55 16.14 16.59

51,262 Piasecznica o 5.30 6.51 7.11 7.50 8.56 9.52 10.49 11.48 13.14 13.53 14.48 15.27 15.59 15.59 16.18 17.03

p 5.35 6.56 7.16 7.55 9.01 9.58 10.54 11.53 13.19 13.58 14.53 15.32 16.04 16.04 16.23 17.08

o 4.56 5.36 6.57 9.02 10.55 13.20 14.54 16.12 17.09

62,979 Kornelin o 5.00 5.40 7.01 9.06 10.59 13.24 14.58 16.16 17.13

67,035 Leonów o 5.04 5.43 7.04 9.09 11.02 13.27 15.02 16.19 17.17

69,411 Kęszyce o 5.07 5.46 7.07 9.12 11.05 13.30 15.05 16.22 17.20

71,724 Jasionna Łowicka o 5.09 5.49 7.10 9.15 11.08 13.33 15.07 16.25 17.22

76,581 Bednary o 5.13 5.53 7.14 9.19 11.12 13.37 15.11 16.29 17.26

79,877 Mysłaków o 5.16 5.56 7.17 9.22 11.15 13.40 15.14 16.32 17.29

84,903 Łowicz Główny p 5.21 6.00 7.21 9.26 11.19 13.44 15.19 16.36 17.34

1) kursuje do 28.VI.13 w (D); od 2.IX.13 w (D)

KM3                                                    
Warszawa - Łowicz
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Sochaczew58,569



  km 

0,000 Warszawa Wschodnia o 

1,058 Warszawa Stadion o 

2,965 Warszawa Powiśle o 

4,254 Warszawa Śródmieście o 

4,254 Warszawa Centralna o 

5,161 Warszawa Ochota o 

p 

o 

11,058 Warszawa Włochy o 

13,348 Warszawa Ursus Płn o 

14,973 Warszawa Gołąbki o 

19,638 Ożarów Mazowiecki o 

26,232 Płochocin o 

p 

o 

35,372 Witanów o 

38,572 Boża Wola o 

42,788 Seroki o 

46,196 Teresin Niepokalanów o 

51,262 Piasecznica o 

p 

o 

62,979 Kornelin o 

67,035 Leonów o 

69,411 Kęszyce o 

71,724 Jasionna Łowicka o 

76,581 Bednary o 

79,877 Mysłaków o 

84,903 Łowicz Główny p 

KM3                                                    
Warszawa - Łowicz

do stacji:

od stacji:

Warszawa Zachodnia7,336

Błonie32,938

Sochaczew58,569

456 80462 416 458 460 488 44120 90422 418 462 420 464 80420 422 468 424 470 426 472

457 80463 417 459 461 489 44121 90423 419 463 421 465 80421 423 469 425 471 427 473

(D) [1] (D) (C) (D) [1] [2](B) [357](D) (C) (D) (D) (C) (D) [1]

Mińsk Remb. Soch.

16.18 16.30 16.48 16.48 17.18 17.30 17.53 18.00 18.00 18.22 18.52 18.52 19.26 19.48 20.18 20.52 21.52 22.56 23.33

16.21 16.32 16.51 16.51 17.21 17.32 < 18.02 18.02 18.25 18.55 18.55 19.28 19.51 20.21 20.55 21.55 22.58 23.36

16.24 16.35 16.54 16.54 17.24 17.35 < 18.05 18.05 18.28 18.58 18.58 19.31 19.54 20.24 20.58 21.58 23.01 23.39

16.27 16.38 16.57 16.57 17.27 17.38 < 18.08 18.08 18.31 19.01 19.01 19.34 19.57 20.27 21.01 22.01 23.04 23.42

< < < < < < 18.05 < < < < < < < < < < < <

16.29 16.40 16.59 16.59 17.29 17.40 < 18.10 18.10 18.33 19.03 19.03 19.36 19.59 20.29 21.03 22.03 23.06 23.44

16.32 16.44 17.02 17.02 17.32 17.44 18.09 18.14 18.14 18.36 19.06 19.06 19.40 20.02 20.32 21.06 22.06 23.10 23.47

16.33 16.44 17.03 17.03 17.33 17.44 18.09 18.14 18.14 18.37 19.07 19.07 19.40 20.03 20.33 21.07 22.07 23.10 23.48

16.39 16.51 17.10 17.10 17.39 17.51 | 18.21 18.21 18.43 19.13 19.13 19.47 20.10 20.40 21.13 22.13 23.17 23.54

16.44 16.55 17.15 17.15 17.45 17.55 | 18.25 18.25 18.47 19.17 19.17 19.51 20.14 20.44 21.17 22.17 23.21 23.58

16.47 16.57 17.17 17.17 17.47 17.57 | 18.27 18.27 18.50 19.20 19.20 19.53 20.16 20.46 21.20 22.20 23.23 0.01

16.51 17.01 17.21 17.21 17.51 18.01 | 18.31 18.31 18.54 19.24 19.24 19.57 20.20 20.50 21.24 22.24 23.27 0.05

16.56 17.06 17.26 17.26 17.56 18.06 | 18.36 18.36 19.00 19.29 19.29 20.02 20.25 20.55 21.29 22.29 23.32 0.10

17.00 17.11 17.31 17.31 18.01 18.11 18.27 18.41 18.41 19.05 19.33 19.33 20.07 20.30 21.00 21.34 22.33 23.37 0.14

17.01 17.32 17.32 18.02 18.27 18.42 18.42 19.12 19.34 19.34 20.08 20.31 21.01 21.35 22.34 23.47 0.15

17.04 17.35 17.35 18.05 | 18.45 18.45 19.15 19.37 19.37 20.11 20.34 21.04 21.38 22.37 23.50 0.18

17.08 17.38 17.38 18.08 | 18.48 18.48 19.19 19.41 19.41 20.14 20.37 21.07 21.41 22.41 23.53 0.22

17.12 17.42 17.42 18.12 | 18.52 18.52 19.23 19.45 19.45 20.18 20.41 21.11 21.45 22.45 23.57 0.26

17.24 17.53 17.53 18.23 18.36 19.05 19.05 19.26 19.48 19.48 20.22 20.45 21.15 21.49 22.48 0.01 0.29

17.28 17.57 17.57 18.27 | 19.09 19.09 19.30 19.52 19.52 20.26 20.49 21.19 21.53 22.52 0.05 0.33

17.34 18.02 18.02 18.32 18.44 19.14 19.14 19.35 19.57 19.58 20.31 20.54 21.24 21.58 22.58 0.10 0.39

18.11 18.45 19.24 19.24 19.58 20.55 21.59 0.11

18.15 | 19.28 19.28 20.02 20.59 22.03 0.15

18.18 | 19.31 19.31 20.05 21.02 22.06 0.18

18.21 | 19.34 19.34 20.08 21.05 22.09 0.21

18.24 | 19.37 19.37 20.11 21.08 22.12 0.24

18.28 | 19.41 19.41 20.15 21.12 22.16 0.28

18.31 | 19.44 19.44 20.18 21.15 22.19 0.31

18.35 19.01 19.48 19.48 20.22 21.19 22.23 0.35
Płock

1) kursuje do 28.VI.13 w (D); od 2.IX.13 w (D)

2) MAZOVIA


